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
w/interlock patio, waterfall & hot tub * Partially finished basement * Lots of 
updates * $748,800

SPECTACULAR 
RAVINE 

PROPERTY!
SSOLD FIRM IN

OLD FIRM IN

JUST 2 WEEKS!!
JUST 2 WEEKS!!

24 hr paging: 905-877-8262
Toll free:  1-866-865-8262
Direct:  416-919-9802

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute 

Call Back 

Policy

Top 10% Nationally
2007-2010

"Helping You Find Your Way Home"

(905) 877-8262          www.LisaHartsink.com

EXCLUSIVE - BRICK BUNGALOW
Cozy 3 + 1 bedroom bungalow in a desired area across from 
George Kennedy. Hardwood throughout living/dining and bed-
rooms. Eat-in kitchen with entrance to back deck in a private 
yard. Finished basement with separate entrance has a large rec 
room, bedroom and a recently renovated 3 pc bath. Well main-
tained, move in ready! $345,900.

www.MONCKTON.ca

CELL: (416) 420-6662

christine@monckton.ca

CHRISTINE MONCKTON

SALES REPRESENTATIVE, B. COMM

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SATURDAY
2-4 P.M.

76 Weber
Drive, 

Georgetown

DREAM WEAVER ON 2 ACRESDREAM WEAVER ON 2 ACRES
Pristine English gardens & mature forest blanket this custom 3 bdrm 
home. 9' ceilings & hrdwd on 2 flrs! 4 walk-outs w/country views. 
Large kitchen, main flr family rm, laundry & access to oversized 2 car 
garage. 3rd flr loft for more living space. 12x24 Garden Shed, 16x16 
Gazebo & Pond. 200 amp w/back-up generator, furnace ('09) &  
shingles ('10).                                                       MLS# X2093824

$659,000

LANDMARK COMMERCIAL PROPERTYLANDMARK COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
Exquisite property located on prime downtown corner location in the 
quaint Village of Rockwood. Completely remodelled and updated. 
French doors permit separate businesses. 3,200 sq ft permits multiple 
uses. 2 drives, 2 separate entrances, paved parking and lawn           
marquee. 10.8 ceilings and gleaming hrdwd flrs. New gas furnace and 
AC.                                                                MLS# X2091854

$549,000

Carol Walraven
Broker, BA, SRES+

Tony Walraven
Sales Representative

+SRES. - SENIORS REAL ESTATE 

WELL MAINTAINED LOG HOME 
WATERFRONT

Fabulous log home on Whitestone Lake 1/2 hour from Parry 
Sound. 5 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. One acre lot plus garage. 

www.carolandtonywalraven.com

$395,000

905-877-8262 
1-866-865-8262

QUIET STREET
Spacious 3200+ sq ft two storey home with large front hall. Open 
concept, family size kitchen overlooking extra large family room 
with wood burning fireplace. Fully fenced, pie shaped lot. 
$619,900.

GREAT NEIGHBOURHOOD
Spacious 5 bedroom home with eat-in kitchen including pantry and 
breakfast area overlooking the family room. Walkout to fully fenced 
yard with interlock patio, in ground solar heated pool with swim up 
bar. Close to schools, shopping and parks. $509,000.

PANORAMIC VIEW
Updated bungalow with hardwood floors, custom Cherry kitchen 
with granite, bay window and breakfast bar. Open concept family 
room includes walkout to deck with hot tub and salt water pool. 
$648,500.

COMING SOON TO A NEIGHBOURHOOD NEAR YOU!
This 4 bedroom home is situated on a family friendly street. The 
main floor family room includes hardwood floors and a gas fire-
place. Nicely finished basement with office.
 $454,900.
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